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No.           /PGRRCDE/OU/19                            Date: 27-05-2019 
  TIME TABLE  
 

P.G. Diploma in Mathematics Contact Classes –  2018-19 
 
 

 
S.No. Date Day 9.00 am  to 

11.00 am 
11.00 am to  

1.00 pm 
 1.00 to 

1.30 pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm  

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

 
1 12-06-2019 Wednesday Paper – I  Paper – II  

 
 
L 
 
U 
 
N 
 
C 
 
H 
 

Paper – III Paper – IV 
2 13-06-2019 Thursday Paper – I  Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 
3 14-06-2019 Friday Paper – I  Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 
4 15-06-2019 Saturday Paper – I  Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 
5 16-06-2019 Sunday Paper – I  Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 
6 17-06-2019 Monday Paper – I  Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 
7 18-06-2019 Tuesday Paper – I  Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 
8 19-06-2019 Wednesday Paper – I  Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 
9 20-06-2019 Thursday Paper – I  Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 

10 21-06-2019 Friday Paper – I  Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 
 P.G. Diploma in Mathematics :  
I: Sets Relations & Functions: Mathematical logics Boolean     -   Dr. B. Krishna Reddy  
 Algebra Development of the Number System        
 
II : Algebra            -     Dr. Shyam Sunder Reddy    
III : Calculus & Differential Equations        -     Dr. Sri Ram Reddy        
            
IV : Statistics           -     Dr. Raghavendra Sharma  
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